
Washington 16U Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Kassidy Davis 95 
Johanna Thomas 100 
Aria Wing 100 
Isabelle Goedl 105 
Malia Riojas 105 
Isabella Berger 105 
Lucy Hornby 110 
Winter West 110 
Malia Ottow 115 
Lily Feist 115 
Eva Reinitz 115 
Lillian Hulegaard 120 
Amayah Tristan 120 
Ramona Reinitz 120 
Victoria Black 125 
Saige McCleery 130 
Cheyanne Wolfard-Henry 140 
Karis Butler 140 
Karlee Brummett 155 
Ari Jacobson 170 
Vida Cienega 190 
Aubrey Newberry 207 
Sawyer Newman 235 

 
Washington 16U Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Abel Estrada 88 
Jaden Nguyen 94 
Miro Parr-Coffin 94 
Jacob Gambito 94 
Karver Peasley 100 
Dillon Regis 100 
Maddox Taft 100 
Jose Emmanuel Esperidion 106 
Elijah Governor 106 
Aizak Fetters 113 



Malachi Pettis 113 
Rocky Little 113 
Audon Clark 113 
Lazarus McEwen 113 
Jackson Mostrom 113 
Hoyt Harshman 120 
Ryder Owen 120 
Adrian Windsor 120 
Casey Watts 120 
Easton Bylin 126 
Michael Baxter 126 
Cyrus Maya 132 
Andrew Monteith 132 
Joe Ethan Tristan 138 
Connor Crum 144 
Wayland Holmberg 144 
Max Morse 144 
Wesley Fox 150 
Helmet Brenden Gomez 150 
Dayton Fitzgibbon 150 
Jordon Larson 157 
Dakota Anderson 157 
Cyrus Faussete-Sadri 157 
Braylen Woodard 157 
Arthur Jarrell 165 
Andy Wei 165 
Easton Jensen 175 
Gabriel Cooper 175 
Josh Strago 175 
Caden Brooks 190 
Jamier Perry 190 
Kannon Freschette 190 
Beckim Nason 190 
Eli Calderon 190 
Caleb Francois 190 
Morgan Neill 190 
Corban Patchett 215 
Brendan David 215 
Angel Huizar 215 



Eli Anderson 215 
 

Washington 16U Greco-Roman Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Abel Estrada 88 
Jaden Nguyen 94 
Jacob Gambito 94 
Miro Parr-Coffin 94 
Maddox Taft 100 
Karver Peasley 100 
Dillon Regis 100 
Elijah Governor 106 
Jose Emmanuel Esperidion 106 
Lazarus McEwen 113 
Malachi Pettis 113 
Rocky Little 113 
Audon Clark 113 
Hoyt Harshman 120 
Ryder Owen 120 
Casey Watts 120 
Michael Baxter 126 
Cyrus Maya 132 
Andrew Monteith 132 
Joe Ethan Tristan 138 
Wayland Holmberg 144 
Max Morse 144 
Connor Crum 144 
Tyler Holt 150 
Dayton Fitzgibbon 150 
Helmet Brenden Gomez 150 
Braylen Woodard 157 
Dakota Anderson 157 
Cyrus Faussete-Sadri 157 
Joel Alatorre 165 
Arthur Jarrell 165 
Gabriel Cooper 175 
Josh Strago 175 
Easton Jensen 175 



Caleb Francois 190 
Caden Brooks 190 
Jamier Perry 190 
Kannon Freschette 190 
Eli Calderon 190 
Morgan Neill 190 
Corban Patchett 215 
Brendan David 215 
Angel Huizar 215 

 


